
IcfaiTech 
Academic Calendar (AY:2022-2023) 

 

First Semester (AY: 2022-2023) # 

1st July 2022 (Fri) Registration for Internship Program-II 

1st July 2022 (Fri) Internship Program-II Begins 

15 July 2022 (Fri) Reporting for Admissions for First Year Students 

18-27 July 2022 Deeksharambh (Induction) Program for First Year Students 

28-29 July 2022 First Year Registration 

01st August 2022 (Mon) Class work begins for 1st year 

01st August 2022 (Mon) Registration for 2nd, 3rd and 4th years 

2nd August 2022 (Tue) Class work begins for 2nd, 3rd and 4th years 

08th August 2022 (Mon) Late registration/substitution of courses for all years 

15th August 2022 (Mon) Independence Day (Holiday) 

31st August (Wed) Vinayaka Chaturthi (Holiday) 

05th September 2022 (Mon) Teachers Day 

19th September 2022 (Mon) Test-I begins for all years 

23rd September 2022(Fri) Test-I ends for all years 

29th – 30th September, 2022 (Thu, Fri) Cultural festival -Triti 

02nd October 2021 (Sun) Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) 

4th October 2022 (Tue) Maharnavami (Holiday) 

5th October 2022 (Wed)  Vijaya Dashami (Holiday) 

14th October 2022 (Thu)  Last day for withdrawal of courses 

25th October 2022 (Tue)  Deepavali (Holiday) 

31st October 2022 (Mon) Test-II begins for all years 

4th November 2022 (Fri) Test-II ends for all years 

7th November 2022 (Mon) Last Day of submission of Mid Semester Grading 

21st – 25th November, 2022 Makeup exams Test-1/Test-2 

28th November 2022 (Mon) Display of Pre-comprehensive marks 

28th November 2022 (Mon) Last day of instruction 

1st December 2022 (Thu) Comprehensive Exam Begins 

10th December 2022 (Sat) Internship Program-II Ends 

16th December 2022 (Fri) Comprehensive Exam Ends 

16th December 2022 (Fri) First Semester Ends 

20rd December 2022 (Tue) Declaration of Results 

26th -30th December, 2022 Comprehensive Makeup Examinations 

17th – 31st December 2022 Winter Break 

 

  



Second Semester (AY: 2022-2023) # 

2nd January 2023 (Mon) Second Semester begins 

2nd January 2023 (Mon) Registration for All courses and Internship Program-II 

3rd January 2023 (Tue) Internship Program-II begins 

3rd January 2023 (Tue) Class work begins 

6th January 2023 (Fri) Declaration of comprehensive makeup examination results 

9th January 2023 (Mon) Late Registration/substitution of courses 

14th January 2023 (Sat) Bhogi (Holiday) 

15th January 2023 (Sun) Pongal (Holiday) 

26th January 2023 (Thu) Republic Day (Holiday) 

13th February 2023(Mon) Test-I begins for all the courses 

17th February 2023 (Fri) Test-I ends for all the courses 

20th February 2023 (Mon) Submission of Test-1 Marks 

1st-3rd March 2023 (Wed-Thu-Fri) Sports Fest (Class work Suspended on 1st-3rd March) 

17th March 2023 (Fri) Last day for withdrawal of courses 

22nd March 2023 (Wed)@ Ugadi @ 

27th March 2023 (Mon) Test-II begins for all the courses 

30th March 2023 (Thu) @ Ram Navami @ 

31st March 2023 (Fri) Test-II ends for all the courses 

3rd April 2023 (Mon) Last Day of submission of Mid Semester Grading 

7th April 2023 (Fri)@ Good Friday@ 

22nd April 2023 (Sat)@ Ramzan@ 

24th – 28th April (Mon-Fri), 2023 Makeup exams Test-1/Test-2 

28th April, 2023 (Fri) Last day of instruction 

28th April, 2023 (Fri) Display of Pre-compre Marks 

1st May, 2023 (Mon) Comprehensive Exams begins 

16th May, 2023 (Tue) Comprehensive Exams ends 

17th May, 2023 (Wed) Summer Vacation begins 

26th May, 2023 (Fri) Declaration of Results 

29th May 2023(Mon) Summer Term begins 

29th May 2023(Mon) Internship Program-I Begins 

16th June 2023 (Fri) Internship Program-II Ends 

21st July 2023 (Fri) Summer Term ends 

24th -28th July 2023 (Mon-Fri) Summer Term comprehensive examinations 

28th July 2023 (Fri) Internship Program-I Ends 

28th July 2023 (Fri) Summer Vacation Ends  

4th August 2023 (Fri) Declaration of summer terms results 

@ Subject to University Holiday List  

# Academic Calendar is tentative and subject to change without prior notice depending on the operational 

requirements. 

 


